JIS symbol
Round shaped cylinder Double acting/Single rod
SCM-HP1 Series
 Bore size: ø20/ø25/ø32/ø40
Specifications
Item SCM-HP1
Bore size� mm ø20 ø25 ø32 ø40
Actuation Double acting

*1: All mounting brackets have mounting bolts attached.
*2: The foot mounting bracket is provided as 2 pcs./set.
Material of mounting bracket
Mounting Material
LB Steel
FA/FB Aluminum
TA/TB Steel
CA Steel
*1: ��Mounting bracket will be shipped with the
product.
Consumable parts list
With rubber cushion With air cushion
Bore size
(mm) Kit No. Part name Bore size
(mm) Kit No. Part name
ø20 SCM-20DK-HP1
Rod packing
Cylinder gasket
Cushion rubber
Piston packing
Wear ring
ø20 SCM-20BK-HP1 Rod packing
Cylinder gasket
Cushion rubber
Piston packing
Wear ring
Needle gasket
Holder gasket
Cushion packing
ø25 SCM-25DK-HP1 ø25 SCM-25BK-HP1
ø32 SCM-32DK-HP1 ø32 SCM-32BK-HP1
ø40 SCM-40DK-HP1 ø40 SCM-40BK-HP1
*1: Specify the kit No. when placing an order.
Lo
ng
 s